GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK

+shortened season due to pandemic

el \WEST SENECA | WEST SENECA
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School Year Varsity Modified Varsity Modified

2024-2025

2023-2024 o Iﬁ‘czo'ghamps No Score Kept 5-1-0 No Score Kept
2022-2023 1-5-0 No Score Kept Dvisg)-noll-g:a mps No Score Kept
2021-2022 0-6-0 No Score Kept Divis?o-nlI;g:amps No Score Kept
2020-2021+ 0-5-0 No Score Kept 0-5-0 No Score Kept
2019-2020 Spring 2020 Season Cancelled due to Pandemic ~ Spring 2020 Season Cancelled due to Pandemic
2018-2019 0-5-0 No Score Kept 4-1-0 No Score Kept
2017-2018 1-4-0 No Score Kept Co‘_‘c'r}a'm%’;ns No Score Kept
2016-2017 2-3-0 No Score Kept 5-0-0* No Score Kept
2015-2016 1-5-0 No Score Kept 4-1-0 No score Kept
2014-2015 1-5-0 No Score Kept 5-1-0 No Score Kept
2013-2014 1-5-0 No Score Kept 5-1-0* No Score Kept
2012-2013 0-6-0 No Score Kept 5-0* No Score Kept
2011-2012 1-5-0 No Score Kept 4-1-0* No Score Kept
2010-2011 1-5-0 No Score Kept 5-0-0* No Score Kept
2009-2010 1-4-0 No Score Kept 5-0-0 * No Score Kept
2008-2009 4-1-0 No Score Kept 3-2-0 No Score Kept
2007-2008 3-2-0 No Score Kept 5-0-0 * No Score Kept
2006-2007 4-2-0* No Score Kept 5-0-0 * No Score Kept
2005-2006 4-1-0 No Score Kept 5-0-0 * No Score Kept
2004-2005 3-4-0 No Score Kept 4-2-0 No Score Kept
2003-2004 1-5-0 No Score Kept 4-2-0 No Score Kept
2002-2003 0-6-0 No Score Kept 4-2-0 No Score Kept
2001-2002 1-5-0 No Score Kept 6-0-0 * No Score Kept
2000-2001 3-3-0 No Score Kept 6-0-0 * No Score Kept
1999-2000 3-4-0 No Score Kept 6-1-0 No Score Kept
1998-1999 5-2-0 No Score Kept 4-3-0 No Score Kept
1997-1998 3-4-0 No Score Kept 4-3-0 No Score Kept
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1984-1985
1983-1984
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1980-1981
1979-1980
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1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974

3-2-0
3-4-0
2-4-0
3-4-0
2-5-0
1-5-0
2-4-0

4-3-0
4-5-0
3-4-0
2-5-0
3-5-0
2-5-0
1-8-0
3-7-0
1-7-0
1-4-0
2-6-0
3-3-1
3-6-0
5-4-0
3-2-0
2-3-0

No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept

2-4-0
2-5-0
1-5-0
0-6-0
0-6-0
1-4-0
3-3-0

3-5-0
4-2-0
1-5-0
3-3-0
1-6-0

4-5-0

7-1-0 *
7-2-0
3-4-0
2-4-1
0-7-0
0-8-0
1-9-0
0-7-0
0-6-0
0-5-0

No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept
No Score Kept



